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£1 BHEBBRUBIBICZIORMOERHKY
BE | FHBGE | r(HHORM BE BHEEE | r(HORM
BHEr(t) | S(t)? BEr(t) | S(t)?
1945 2,340 158,663 1970 30,879 500,306
1946 2,404 161,067 1871 36,447 536,753
1947 1,056 162,123 1872 41,454 578,207
1948 1,885 164,008 1973 42,328 620,535
1949 3,840 167,948 1974 39,626 660,161
1850 4,272 172,220 1975 46,728 706,889
1951 6,268 178,489 1976 40,317 747,208
1952 5,488 183,975 1971 52,608 799,814
1953 5,806 189,781 1978 45,504 845,318
1954 7,070 196,851 1979 44,104 889,422
1855 8,557 205,408 1980 46,106 935,528
1956 9,430 214,838 1981 50,904 986,432
1957 9,813 224,651 1982 50,601 1,037,083
1958 9,972 234,623 1983 54,1701 1,091,734
1959 10,278 244,901 1984 61,800 1,158,534
1960 11,252 256,153 1985 50,100 1,208,634
1961 20,946 277,099 1986 59,900 1,263,534
1962 15,703 292,802 1987 62,400 1,325,934
1963 28,303 316,105 1988 55,300 1,381,234
1964 28,700 339,805 1989 63,301 1,444,535
1965 26,905 366,710 1990 53,401 1,503,936
1966 26,315 393,025 1991 36,100 1,540,036
1967 20,778 413,798 1992 82,100 1,632,136
1968 27,9172 441,770 1993 88,400 1,720,536
1969 27,657 469,427 1994 82,400 1,802,936
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